
      

 
 

 

 

       

      

 

 

 

Griffin the Wonder Dog! 
 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

                                                                                       
 

Hi, I’m Griffin! I protect the office and 

greet all the people!  I used to be a baby, 

but now, I’m a big boy! 

My happiest time is when mommy 

comes back from errands and stuff. 

 



 

 

 

 

 
Congrats to Steven Deutsch and his wife 

Brannon. The wedding took place on 

September 13,2025. 

 

Happy Birthday to Julie on October 14th! 

 
                   

Make this in the oven, cook for 2-3 hours 

 
     Word Find! 

       candy              colors       fireplace 

       football           treats        Halloween 
       pumpkins       leaves       smores 

P X I I L C C Z I T G N E S S 

J U A D O L S D R K V T C U D 

C F M L D O A X J L U K A P V 

X A O P I J D B V V B H L W N 

U R N D K S N H T R V F P E J 

S X F D M I J U S O Y S E Y A 

Q P J F Y C N C S O O W R N N 

T R E A T S L S O T O F I O I 

L U U Z L V C M K L D A F U Z 

M E I W E X V H L H K J U N G 

M C Y C A K P A T T E J T F W 

M T F J V L H E R A C D L O R 

L K L A E P L B Q Z J X U Q W 

O J U A S E R O M S L I H A T 

X L J V Q G R A T P D G H A P 
 

 

                                                                       
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Wright Contracting recently finished a         
phenomenal expansive remodel of our 
BP station in Richwood. The job was 
completed on time AND within budget 
which is unheard of. 
Randy & his wife Julie are tremendous human 
beings running 
a top-notch entity with unbelievable attention 
to detail. Having been involved with the 
construction and remodel of many commercial 
buildings I can tell you 
that Wright is way ahead of their competitors. 
Tod Covey 

 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

         



Dumpster Rentals! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$385.00 per Delivery 

Up to 7 Day Rental 

Ton(s): 1.5 included 

Each additional ton $90 

Mattresses and Tires $75.00 extra 



Waters Edge Event Center 
Warsaw, KY 

Go to https://www.watersedgeevent.com/ 
To schedule your 2025 event! 
Questions? Call 859-655-5855 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

As you know, the holidays tend to sneak up on us before we are ready. 
Don't miss out on hosting your upcoming event at our beautiful venue, 

Water’s Edge Event Center!   
We are now accepting bookings for the holidays and Weddings! 

 
For more details or to schedule a tour, please feel free to contact us at 

859-655-5855. www.watersedgeevent.com 
 

Laura, our venue manager, will help you create memories that will last a lifetime! 
 

https://www.watersedgeevent.com/
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.watersedgeevent.com%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cpam%40wrightcontractingsi.com%7C452919c4c8c041908aac08de0280b86f%7C045c64dd9508425ca16d503affad93af%7C0%7C0%7C638950949048699674%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=rVLkASWWcPF%2F9B0BkgKLsqNj9%2FF377COdS1IwGVJQXI%3D&reserved=0


 

 



 

 
 

Randy Reno President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Julie Reno Vice President julie@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Justin Foster Director of Construction Opp jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Yaunce Alexander Project Manager yalexander@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Lettie Hart Office Administrator lettie@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nikki Merrifield Office Administrator nmerifield@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Pam Jeannet IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Ryan McNeely Project Supervisor rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Andrew Park Project Supervisor apark@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Don Martin Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Shawn Hansen 

Greg Bedel 

Project Supervisor 

Cabinetry Division 

shansen@wrightcontractingsi.com 

gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jeff Miller 

 

Projects/Maintenance 

 

jmiller@wrightcontractingsi.com 
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